
RUN-A-WAY RESTAURANT

MENU
Starters

Gyro
Mozzarella Sticks
Onion Rings

Nachos

Runaway Sampler

Gyro Platter

Gyro Sandwich

Homemade Queso, Pico, Sour
Cream, Jalapenos, Black Beans

Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions,
side of gyro sauce, pita bread. 
Everything served separate -
more meat.

Mozzarella Sticks, Onion Rings,
Mini Corndogs, Boneless Wings

Gyro meat, tomatoes, onion
and gyro sauce served in pita
bread. 

5.99
4.99

11.99

11.99

9.99

Chicken Strips

Pizza Puff
Mini Corn Dogs

Sunrise Burger

North Aurora Burger

Quesadilla
Chicken or Steak

5.99

5.99
4.99

11.99

11.99

w/chicken or steak

Runaway Melt

9.99

8.99

11.99

Five Star
Sandwiches
Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50

Italian Beef 9.99

Biggie Burgers
12 oz of hand packed beef.
Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50

Pretzel Bites 7.99

Sirloin Steak Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato and grilled
onion on garlic bread
Philly
Chicken or Steak
Green peppers, grilled onions
and mozzarella on French
bread

10.99

11.99

Chicken Bacon Melt
Chicken, bacon, mozzarella on
grilled wheat with a side of
ranch

10.99

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Grilled or Crispy
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Add Mozzarella
Hot or Sweet Peppers

9.99

Fish Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato, tartar sauce

Grilled Cheese
Add Bacon $2.00

6.99

8.99

Steakburger w/Cheese
Ketchup, lettuce tomatoes,
onions, mayo & pickles
Add bacon or gyro $2.00

Served on grilled wheat with
mozzarella and bacon

Egg, bacon and cheese

BBQ, bacon and grilled onions

Quarter Pound
Burgers

Cheeseburger

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50
Make it a double $2.00

Ketchup, lettuce tomatoes,
onions, mayo & pickles
Add Bacon or Gyro $2.00

Patty Melt
Served on grilled wheat with
melted mozzarella and grilled
onions
Veggie Burger

Wings
Classic Boneless
 8       7.99                8     7.99
 16     14.99               16    14.99
24     22.99               24   22.99

Tossed in your choice of BBQ,
Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan,
Mango Habanero, Teriyaki

On A Pita
Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50
Fajita Pita
Chicken or Steak
Onions, peppers, tomatoes and
mozzarella cheese on pita

Chicken or Steak, gyro sauce,
tomatoes and onions

Souvlaki Pita

Tacos
Mexican street tacos with onion
& cilantro. 

Steak
Beef
Tinga

Combo
3 tacos with chips & queso

Ketchup, lettuce tomatoes,
onions, mayo & pickles

9.99

9.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

3.00
3.00
3.00

10.99

Pepper & Egg Sandwich
With cheese

8.99

11.99

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50

BLT
BLT with Chicken
Hot Dog
2 Hot Dogs

6.99
8.99
4.99
7.99

Biggie Patty Melt
Served on grilled wheat with
melted mozzarella and grilled
onions

11.99



Sides

Dinners

11.99

9.99

10.99

11.99
11.99
11.99

9.49

Grilled Chicken Wraps

French Fries
Soup
Cole Slaw
Side Salad
Side Greek Salad

2.99
3.99
2.99
3.99
4.99

Plain
Caesar
Buffalo
BBQ

Choice of:

9.99

Kids Meals
Served with a beverage

Cheeseburger w/Fries

Chicken Strips w/Fries

Hot Dog w/Fries

Mini Corn Dogs w/Fries

Grilled Cheese w/Fries

Mac & Cheese

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

Mac & Cheese 
with Chicken 

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50

Half Fried Chicken 

Fish Fry

Jumbo Shrimp

Soda (Pepsi Products)
Coffee
Raspberry Iced Tea

Unsweetened Iced Tea

Lemonade

1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99

Drinks

Greens
Served with choice of pita
bread or french bread

Garden Salad
A bed of lettuce topped with
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions
and a hard boiled egg

Greek Salad
A bed of lettuce topped with
olives, feta, tomatoes,
cucumbers, onions and our
house vinaigrette

Southwest BBQ
Chicken Salad
A bed of lettuce topped with
BBQ Chicken, tortilla strips,
black beans, pico de gaillo,
and cheddar cheese

Side Salad

Side Greek Salad

6.99

7.99

11.99

3.99

4.99

Chopped Steak 
with Grilled Onions 

Popcorn Shrimp

Chicken Strips
Wraps
Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole
Slaw.  Sub Onion Rings $1.50

Add Chicken or Gyro for 2.99

Add Chicken or Gyro for 2.99
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12.99

*Consumption of raw or undercooked foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb,
pork, poultry or shellfish may result in an increased risk of foodborne illness

Chicken Kabobs 12.99
2 skewers with pita bread


