RUN-A-WAY RESTAURANT MENU

Starters

Nachos

Homemade Queso, Pico, Sour	
Cream, Jalapenos, Black Beans w/chicken or steak	;
Runaway Sampler Mozzarella Sticks, Onion Rings, Mini Corndogs, Boneless Wings	11.99
Quesadilla Chicken or Steak	8.99
Chicken Strips	5.99
Mozzarella Sticks	5.99
Onion Rings	4.99
Pizza Puff	4.99
Mini Corn Dogs	5.99
Pretzel Bites	7.99
Five Star	

11.99

Five Star	
Sandwiches	
Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50 Sirloin Steak Sandwich Lettuce, tomato and grilled	11.99
onion on garlic bread Philly	10.99
Chicken or Steak	
Green peppers, grilled onions and mozzarella on French bread	
Chicken Bacon Melt	10.99
Chicken, bacon, mozzarella or grilled wheat with a side of ranch	1
Chicken Breast Sandwic Grilled or Crispy	h 9.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo Italian Beef	9.99
Add Mozzarella	9.99
Hot or Sweet Peppers	
Grilled Cheese Add Bacon \$2.00	6.99
Fish Sandwich	8.99
Lettuce, tomato, tartar sauce Pepper & Egg Sandwich	8.99
With cheese BLT	6.99
BLT with Chicken	8.99
	0.00

Hot Dog 2 Hot Dogs 4.99

7.99



Gyro

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50 **Gyro Platter** Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions, side of gyro sauce, pita bread. Everything served separate – more meat.

Gyro SandwichGyro meat, tomatoes, onion and gyro sauce served in pita bread.

Biggie Burgers

12 oz of hand packed beef. Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50 Steakburger w/Cheese Ketchup, lettuce tomatoes, onions, mayo & pickles Add bacon or gyro \$2.00 **Runaway Melt** Served on grilled wheat with mozzarella and bacon **Sunrise Burger** Egg, bacon and cheese North Aurora Burger BBQ, bacon and grilled onions **Biggie Patty Melt** Served on grilled wheat with melted mozzarella and grilled onions



Wings

Cla	ıssic	Вог	neless
8	7.99	8	7.99
16	14.99	16	14.99
24	22.99	24	22.99

Tossed in your choice of BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Mango Habanero, Teriyaki

On A Pita

11.99

9.99

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole	
Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50	
Fajita Pita	9.99
Chicken or Steak	
Onions, peppers, tomatoes and	
mozzarella cheese on pita	
Souvlaki Pita	9.99
Chicken or Steak, gyro sauce,	
tomatoes and onions	

Quarter Pound Burgers

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50 9.99 Make it a double \$2.00 7.99 Cheeseburger Ketchup, lettuce tomatoes, onions, mayo & pickles 11.99 Add Bacon or Gyro \$2.00 7.99 **Patty Melt** Served on grilled wheat with 11.99 melted mozzarella and grilled onions 11.99 **Veggie Burger** 7.99 Ketchup, lettuce tomatoes, 11.99 onions, mayo & pickles

Mexican street tacos with onion

Tacos

& cilantro.

Steak
3.00

Beef
3.00

Tinga
3.00

Combo
10.99
3 tacos with chips & queso

Dinners

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50	
Mac & Cheese	9.99 12.99
Chopped Steak with Grilled Onions	10.99
Half Fried Chicken	11.99
Jumbo Shrimp	11.99
Popcorn Shrimp	11.99
Fish Fry	11.99
Chicken Strips	9.49
Chicken Kabobs 2 skewers with pita bread	12.99



Sides

French Fries	2.99
Soup	3.99
Cole Slaw	2.99
Side Salad	3.99
Side Greek Salad	4.99

Kids Meals Served with a beverage Cheeseburger w/Fries 5.99 Chicken Strips w/Fries 5.99 Hot Dog w/Fries 5.99 Mini Corn Dogs w/Fries 5.99 Grilled Cheese w/Fries 5.99

5.99

Wraps

Mac & Cheese

Choice of Fries, Soup or Cole Slaw. Sub Onion Rings \$1.50

Grilled Chicken Wraps 9.99

Choice of:

- Plain
- Caesar
- Buffalo
- BBQ

Drinks	
Soda (Pepsi Products)	1.99
Coffee	1.99
Raspberry Iced Tea	1.99
Unsweetened Iced Tea	1.99
Lemonade	1.99

Greens

Served with choice of pita bread or french bread

Garden Salad A bed of lettuce topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and a hard boiled egg Add Chicken or Gyro for 2.99	6.99
Greek Salad A bed of lettuce topped with olives, feta, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and our house vinaigrette Add Chicken or Gyro for 2.99	7.99

Southwest BBQ 11.99 Chicken Salad

A bed of lettuce topped with BBQ Chicken, tortilla strips, black beans, pico de gaillo, and cheddar cheese

Side Greek Salad

Side Salad	3.99
Side Salad	3.99

4.99



120 Butterfield Rd North Aurora, IL 60542 (630) 299-3778